

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2982 OF 2021

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 21344 OF 2021

Neogrowth Credit Pvt.ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

Ozone Furnishing And Anr.RESPONDENT

None for Applicant.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

DATE : 27th January, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 10/02/2023 .

(ASSOCIATE)